South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 25, 2024, 04:03:18 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4208 (Rat #0278, Act #0194 of 1993) Joint Resolution, By Harrell

A Joint Resolution to extend the expiration date of existing transitional real estate appraiser licenses issued under Section
40-60-70, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, to May 1, 1994, or until an apprentice appraiser classification is established
by statute, whichever occurs first.

05/19/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/02/93
06/14/93
06/15/93
06/16/93
06/16/93
07/13/93
07/13/93

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27
Read second time HJ-122

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-123
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-56
Read second time SJ-68

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-68

Read third time and enrolled SJ-19

Ratified R 278

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/93

Act No. 194

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



