South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 04:03:18 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4208 (Rat #0278, Act #0194 of 1993) Joint Resolution, By Harrell

A Joint Resolution to extend the expiration date of existing transitional real estate appraiser licenses issued under Section 40-60-70, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, to May 1, 1994, or until an apprentice appraiser classification is established by statute, whichever occurs first.

05/19/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-122
05/27/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-123
05/28/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
06/01/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-56
06/02/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-68
06/02/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-68
06/14/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-19
06/15/93		Ratified R 278
06/16/93		Signed By Governor
06/16/93		Effective date 06/16/93
07/13/93		Act No. 194
07/13/93		Copies available